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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Fox Contractors Dallas Day (260) 747-7461 dday@foxcontractors.com MBE

Bercot-Gibson Construction Jim Bercot (260) 489-4561 bercot-gibson@comcast.net

Robert E Crosby Inc. Michael Mattingly (260) 432-5114 recrosby@recrosby.com

Hagerman Construction Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

3 D Company Inc. Deanna Case (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

Blackhawk Foundation Co. Kenneth Pippin (309) 944-4641 kenny@blackhawkfoundation.com

Bowman Construction Co. Scott Miller (765) 664-5161 bowmanconstruction@sbcglobal.net

Case Foundations Robert Shock (630) 529-2911 lpwoodroffe@casefoundation.com

F A Wilhelm Const. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 lisawilde@fawilhelm.com

G E Marshall Inc. Ross Marshall (219) 462-3415 lorri.miller@gemarshall.com

Grade-Rite LLC Mike Freeman (317) 716-1805 mfreeman.graderite@gmail.com

Illini Drilled Foundations Inc. Julie Hines (217) 442-8765 julie@illinidrilling.com

Indiana Excavating Services Billy Smith (317) 529-3363 indyexcavating@att.net

J G Case Construction Tim Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

Pullman SST, Inc. J. Pete Wallace (734) 282-7760 pwallace@pullman-services.com

Thatcher Foundations Inc. Michael Wysockey (219) 949-2084 mwysockey@thatcherfoundations.com

United Construction Co Inc. John E Springston (304) 422-2141 jspringston@ucciwv.com
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